IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2960J
Jan 2022
i
PACSystemsTM RSTi-EP
ANALOG INPUT MODULES
(EP-3124, EP-3164, EP-3264, EP-3368,
EP-3468, EP-3664, EP-3704, EP-3804 & EP-1813)

▪ Supports indirect firmware update through network adapter using Web server
▪ Supports hot insertion and extraction
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-3124 Analog Input, 4 Channels Voltage/Current 12 Bits 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3164 Analog Input, 4 Channels Voltage/Current 16 Bits 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3264 Analog Input, 4 Channels Voltage/Current 16 Bits with Diagnostics 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3368 Analog Input, 8 Channels Current 16 Bits 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3468 Analog Input, 8 Channels Current 16 Bits 2, 3, or 4 Wire, Channel Diagnostic
EP-3664 Analog Input, 4 Channels Voltage/Current 16 Bits with Diagnostics 2, 3, or 4 Wire, Differential Input
EP-3704 Analog Input, 4 Channels RTD 16 Bits with Diagnostics 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-3804 Analog Input, 4 Channels TC 16 Bits with Diagnostics 2, 3, or 4 Wire
EP-1813 Power Measurement Module, 8 Channels
GFK-2960J                                Jan 2022
2
Specifications